FABORY

Sapka (bepattand) Mlanyag
Nejlon (poliamid) Fekete M5

Cikkszam

Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
csom. 100

Miszaki adatok Szabvanyok

Atméré M5

Anyag Mianyag

Anyag, miszaki Nejlon (poliamid)

jellemzék

Info Csavarokhoz.

Miszaki specifikaciok

d-D M5

72011.050.002
950352601401
31161504
8715492912114

Csak bontatlan
csomagban



